Maastohiihdon nuorten cup 2010-2011

28579665
25666254
28897282
27451399
22907408
22971722
26477921
30217290
22110949
10 27584350
11 22600116
12 24855972
13 21413553
14 23895360
15 29061952
16 26924704
17 27511035
18 30828919
19 24110109
20 28264572
21 28423504
21 26135580
23 22990415
24 24237011
24 28917078
26 31020787
27 34477450
28 30988189
29 24210562
30 27544798
31 28958778
32 29062074
33 24511180
33 22949291
35 25077830
36 27461172
36 29407040
38 28453383
39 25132283
40 27579132
41 27430611
42 27532519
43 32038040
43 27948831
43 30131321
46 30180356
47 29035124
47 21500194
49 40056967
50 25648638
50 27441299
52 26724140
52 22476625
54 24207067
54 24279341
54 24231839
57 30710483
57 24183709
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Ville Ahonen
Joonas Sarkkinen
Joona Joensuu
Joel Ikonen

Jouni Pitkanen
Teemu Pontinen
Petteri Kauppila
Topias Tyni

Aki Korpinen
Juuso Ukkola
Joni Mustonen
Tatu Myllykoski
Santeri Erola
Veli-Matti Rasanen
Ville Séteri

Artturi Pensasmaa
Jussi Manninen
Antti Parkkinen
Juuso Makela
Joonas Karhunen
llari Sulkula
Jaakko Halonen
Patrik Rajala
Hugo Karlstrom
Jani Keto

Misa Tuomala
Jyri Raussi

Antti Kartano
Oscar Hognabba
Jonne Ruopsa
Mikael Niemela
Christian Kronberg
Sakari Jarvenpaa
Valtteri Putkonen
Arttu Alander
Elmo Koivunen
Mikko Karisaari
Antti Repo

Juho Riipi

Vili Tammela
Christian Holmen
Jukka Pahajoki
Aleksi Jantti
Joonas Kahkonen
Jani Hakkarainen
Perttu Venéalainen
Juha Kuiri

Niko Hakulinen
Ivo Lidaks

Vili Hamalainen
Miika Haataja
Samu Miettinen
Jarno Lahdemaki
Tuomas Yllasjarvi
Santeri Aikio
Christoffer Vilen
Simo Lyyra
Tuomas Olli

Imatran Urheilijat
Oulunsalon Vasama
Seindjoen Hiihtoseura
llomantsin Urheilijat
Vieremén Koitto
Mikkelin Hiihtajat

IF Lanken
Metsé&-Veikot 85
Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura
Siilinjarven Hiihtoseura
Muuramen Urheilijat
Kaipolan Vire

Espoon Hiihtoseura
Joutsan Pommi
Keravan Urheilijat
Ylojarven Urheilijat
Sotkamon Jymy
Ylojarven Urheilijat
Alajarven Ankkurit
Imatran Urheilijat
Muuramen Urheilijat
Reisjarven Pilke
Noormarkun Nopsa
SK Asen

Evijarven Urheilijat
Muuramen Urheilijat
Vihdin Viesti

Kyrén Voima

SK Asen

Kittilan Kotaveikot
Keuruun Kisailijat

IF Femman
Suomussalmen Rasti
Pakilan Veto
Jyvaskylan Hiihtoseura
Espoon Hiihtoseura
Karihaaran Visa
Kontiolahden Urheilijat
Kittilan Kotaveikot
Kittilan Kotaveikot
Pargas IF

Huhtasuon Hiihto 2000
Puijon Hiihtoseura
Joensuun Kataja
Kiteen Urheilijat
Puijon Hiihtoseura
Liperin Hiihtoseura
Vehkalahden Veikot
Aavasaksan Urheilijat
Juvan Urheilijat
Kuusamon Eré&-Veikot
Warkauden Urheilijat
Nivalan Urheilijat
Kittilan Kotaveikot
Kuusamon Eré&-Veikot
IF Sibbo-Vargarna
Puijon Hiihtoseura
Posion Pyrintd
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Maastohiihdon nuorten cup 2010-2011

27525209
26508638
31840271
21615526
27561357
28903972
22917388
22634454
27933325
10 26153164
11 23810235
12 29458413
13 27241583
14 24146238
15 24594945
16 27499267
17 22039949
18 27457487
19 27578243
20 27234150
21 27505368
22 27584363
23 28043599
24 26146058
25 30228360
26 22286394
27 22907550
28 29912548
29 23382093
29 22352639
31 22977166
32 24191843
33 27232987
34 25897476
35 23061576
35 27572401
37 21512360
38 28929862
39 21854497
40 22060235
41 27428461
41 27579462
43 22516912
43 23110728
45 26459457
46 26058094
46 29717743
48 21679627
48 29078932
50 34418998
50 27505672
52 30882777
52 23620784
54 21291445
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Antti Ojansivu
Christoffer Lindvall
Markus Jarvenpaa
Matti Hiironen

Ville Sampolahti

Joel Sariola

Anssi Poikonen
Rikhard Méaki-Heikkila
Juuso Lotta

Manu Heinaméki
Juuso Joukas
Juho-Jaakko Kursula
Eino Vuollet

Niklas Peltoniemi
Eetu Kéhéri

Jussi-Pekka Lemettinen

Otso Klemola
Anssi Juntunen
Matias Tiiro

Axel Pitkéanen
Tomi Mikkonen
Santeri Uusitalo
Antti Hiironen
Topi Huttunen
Miko Flinkman
Lauri Laitinen
Juho Pitkénen
Jussi Tauriainen
Toni Soyrinki
Henri Lehtomaa
Antti-Pekka Raasu
Matti Keskitalo
Jarkko Salmela
Petri Alatalo
Veikko Rintala
Olli Tyrvainen
Jouni Hamppi
Kimmo Kekkonen
Tomi Jarvinen
Mikael Koivunen
Juho Friman

Olli Teivaala
Mikko Marjamaa
Joni Rytkénen
Kasperi Koskinen
Manu Huntus
Heikki Kohvakka
Samuli Hurme
Joonas Aarnio
Nauris Birkentals
Radek Matula
Sami Méaatta

Ola Westin

Anton Ahvenlampi

Ylojarven Ryhti

IF Minken
Aénekosken Huima
Vuokatti Ski Team Kainuu
Noormarkun Nopsa
Oulun Hiihtoseura
Kaipolan Vire

IF Lanken

Lahden Hiihtoseura
Virtain Urheilijat
Poytyan Urheilijat
Huhtasuon Hiihto 2000
Posion Pyrintd
Teuvan Rivakka
Sotkamon Jymy
Huhtasuon Hiihto 2000
Vantaan Hiihtoseura
Hyrynsalmen Isku

lin Urheilijat

Borga Akilles

Imatran Urheilijat
Pellon Ponsi
Sotkamon Jymy
Juvan Urheilijat
Hyvinkaan Hiihtajat
Mikkelin Hiihtajat
Puijon Hiihtoseura
Imatran Urheilijat
Oulun Hiihtoseura
Lammin Sakia
Vehkalahden Veikot
Haapajarven Kiilat
Vantaan Hiihtoseura
Lapin Veikot
Kankaantaan Kisa
Jyvaskylan Hiihtoseura
Savitaipaleen Urheilijat
Puijon Hiihtoseura
Tammelan Ryske
Lammin Sakia
Muonion Kiri

Ylojarven Urheilijat
Posion Pyrintd
Rajaméen Kehitys
Karttulan Urheilijat
Kaustisen Pohjan-Veikot
Kangasniemen Kalske
Espoon Hiihtoseura
Himangan Urheilijat
Aavasaksan Urheilijat
Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura
Oulun Hiihtoseura

IF Minken

Paimion Urheilijat

029 Kuhmo
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Maastohiihdon St1-cup 2010-2011

27499432
27432677
22486534
27557633
23106428
21663264
21498413
25681679
22187998
10 21410598
11 27586471
11 23551756
13 26913993
14 23896903
15 27518546
16 27004199
17 22968049
18 27583830
19 29062061
19 27524996
21 26381949
22 28945697
23 24531937
24 21936674
25 22298751
26 23563210
27 27011412
28 34418927
29 22294179
30 22385062
31 24123510
32 23435319
33 27533819
34 27995910
35 23168343
36 25101256
37 26389446
37 29072378
39 27430909
40 34418930
41 21916238
42 40054653
43 27510269
44 22770525
45 27528727
46 24154385
47 30257593
48 27510816
48 26113133
50 23293849
50 22425906
50 24222479
53 22020602
53 27571596
53 29396258
56 27510146
56 27453232
58 27555745
58 27480069
58 27432211
61 25547807
62 25531088
63 27510104
64 34418972
64 40010702
66 22053873
66 23110540
68 22723679
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Sami Lahdemaki
Perttu Hyvérinen
Victor Lévdahl
Markus Sinijéarvi
Niko Ruuskanen
Jari Huhta
Ristomatti Hakola
Tuomas Saksa
Topi Kuorelahti
Robin Eriksson
Esa Vilhunen
Petteri Vaherkoski
Jonne Seppéanen
Joonas Kantoniemi
livo Niskanen
Olli-Pekka Nuuttila
Pekka Paakkonen
Jesse Ukkola
Patrick Kronberg
Samuli Oinonen
Tuomas Kinnunen
Jarkko Sinkkonen
Harri Korva

Ville Karppinen
Miika Lampinen
Vili Vajanto

Petteri Nissinen
Marcis Paeglitis
Mika Lammi
Johannes Leppanen
Antti Honkimaa
Topias Tiainen
Sami Piiroinen
Pauli Keisanen
Johan Salmelin
Simo Rautiainen
Miikka Kinnunen
Oskari Jahkola
Olli Hiidensalo
Robert Slotins
Johannes Karhu
Jere Yrjola

Vilho Moilanen
Sami Naséanen
Keijo Pistemaa
Eskomatti Uusimaki
Simo Ikéheimonen
Miikka Minkkinen
Eero Hirvikoski
Samu Sjéblom
Anton Lindstrom
Aleksi Vaakanainen
Atte Kiskola

Petri Torvinen
Atte Leinonen
Jussi Miettinen
Ville Juusola
Tuomas Saviluoto
Topias Kukkonen
Samuli Harju
Mikko Simola
Santeri Soudunsaari
Joona Méannisto
Reinis Korsunovs
Tuomas Grénman
Juha Koivistoinen
liro Rytkonen
Tero Nokelainen

Saarijarven Pullistus
Riistaveden Urheilijat
IF Femman
Valkeakosken Haka
Mikkelin Hiiht&jat
Hollolan Urheilijat -46
Kankaanpaan Urheilijat
Valkeakosken Haka
Aénekosken Huima
IF Minken

Espoon Hiihtoseura
Hollolan Urheilijat -46
Vaalan Karhu

Antarin Urheilijat
Vieremén Koitto
Kuhmoisten Kumu
Sotkamon Jymy
Siilinjarven Hiihtoseura
IF Femman

Vantaan Hiihtoseura
Joensuun Kataja
Imatran Urheilijat
Kuusamon Eré&-Veikot
Kiteen Urheilijat
Viitasaaren Viesti
Puijon Hiihtoseura
Joensuun Kataja
Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura
Kauhajoen Karhu
Kaipolan Vire

Espoon Hiihtoseura
Valkeakosken Haka
Kiteen Urheilijat
Antarin Urheilijat
Espoon Hiihtoseura
Kerim&en Urheilijat
Kinnulan Kimmot
Lahden Hiihtoseura
Vantaan Hiihtoseura
Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura
Ahtarin Urheilijat
Keimolan Kaiku
Oulunsalon Vasama
Joensuun Kataja
Rantsilan Raikas
Merikarvian Into
Ristijarven Pyry
Ristijarven Pyry
Kankaanpaén Urheilijat
Lovisa Tor-Loviisan Tor
IF Minken

Joensuun Kataja
Lammin Sé&kia
Ristijarven Pyry
Ristijarven Pyry
Riistaveden Urheilijat
Kalajoen Junkkarit
Toholammin Urheilijat
Oulun Hiihtoseura
Haukiputaan Veikot
Kausalan Yritys
Posion Pyrintd
Oulaisten Huima
Aavasaksan Urheilijat
Anjalan Liitto
Rajaméen Kehitys
Kaipolan Vire

Antarin Urheilijat
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Maastohiihdon nuorten cup 2010-2011

26954635
27028531
24121871
28016526
22472331
27035867
29557754
27545467
26357698
10 27544950
11 26961259
12 28577599
13 27433689
14 27457775
15 21997914
16 28900470
17 28949457
18 29000476
19 26298210
20 27566491
20 27578816
22 27549434
23 26079879
24 27440423
25 25883969
26 25681213
27 30250927
28 28950352
28 26760612
30 28661447
31 32743144
32 26116884
33 30217193
34 40067313
35 29957613
36 28551463
36 27444270
38 26437534
39 30265543
39 27068070
41 27442162
41 30195396
43 27420320
44 28441227
45 28535793
46 24157094
47 30195464

©CoO~NOOODWNPR

N17
N17
N17
N17
N17
N17
N17
N17
N17
N17
N17
N17
N17
N17
N17
N17
N17
N17
N17
N17
N17
N17
N17
N17
N17
N17
N17
N17
N17
N17
N17
N17
N17
N17
N17
N17
N17
N17
N17
N17
N17
N17
N17
N17
N17
N17
N17

1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994

Hanna Varjus
Reetta Oinonen
Andrea Julin

Elsa Airaksinen
Katri Lylynpera
Leena Nurmi
Sara Keranen

Kati Roivas

Inka Komonen
Julia Rask

Jenni Tolonen
Marjo Kuosmanen
Kristiina Haikara
Daniela Julin
Oona Kettunen
Laura Hongisto
Jasmin Ojalainen
Ida Merildinen
Elli-Noora Koskela
Kaisa Sipinen
Petra Torvinen
Saga Rosin

Anni Huuha
Marika Huovinen
Amanda Ahvenlampi
Milla Tiainen
Janina Jarvela
Hanna Hangasmaa
Laura Vieruaho
Katriina Valta

Miia Sailynoja
Riitta-Liisa Hutri
Satu Paloniemi
Noora Torvinen
Emilia Hyvéarinen
Sara Ray

Essi Hannunkivi
Jenna-Riikka Kouva
Jasmin Sipola
Saara Nikander
Anni Heinikoski
Heidi Jousmaéki
Janika Ala-Jéaéaski
Vilma Taimisto
Noora Luokkala
lina Lauren

Tiina Autio

Imatran Urheilijat
Imatran Urheilijat

IF Minken

Puijon Hiihtoseura
Ylojarven Ryhti
Kymin Koskenpojat
Lieksan Hiihtoseura
Liperin Hiihtoseura
Nastolan Naseva
Pargas IF

Lieksan Hiihtoseura
Pyhé&jarven Pohti
Vantaan Hiihtoseura
IF Minken
Vehkalahden Veikot
Jalasjarven Jalas
Imatran Urheilijat
Huhtasuon Hiihto 2000
Kurikan Ryhti
Kouvolan Hiihtoseura
Ristijarven Pyry
Pargas IF

Oulaisten Huima
Puijon Hiihtoseura
Paimion Urheilijat
Kerim&en Urheilijat
Sotkamon Jymy
Ylivieskan Kuula
Ylojarven Urheilijat
Puijon Hiihtoseura
Sievin Sisu
Ristijarven Pyry
Metsé-Veikot 85
Puijon Hiihtoseura
Nastolan Naseva

IK Falken
Karihaaran Visa
Posion Pyrintd
Kittilan Urheilijat
Lohjan Louhi
Karihaaran Visa
Antarin Urheilijat
Vehkalahden Veikot
Hollolan Urheilijat -46
Lappeen Riento
Oulunsalon Vasama
Ahtarin Urheilijat
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Maastohiihdon nuorten cup 2010-2011

27583717
27473186
26610924
27538092
27494204
27469352
29055049
27488799
24226145
10 28852502
11 24167712
12 24119359
13 22298874
14 27229165
15 24100672
16 29434518
17 30217041
18 25124822
19 24219327
20 26059417
21 26059307
22 22576266
23 25652815
24 27462867
25 27455036
26 29004582
27 23174625
27 26788937
29 28564175
30 28951160
31 30217232
32 27441561
33 31994198
34 27436275
35 31011822
35 26803430
37 27036840
38 27479122
38 28999151
40 24154068
41 26588373
42 27475126
42 27431681
42 28714307
45 27583788
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1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
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1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
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Johanna Ukkola
Saana Kemppainen
Sanna Martikkala
Anniina Pera

Sofie Lévdahl
Henna Kallunki
Riina Rytkonen
Emma Lehtonen
Elisa Pitkanen
Janina Jatkola
Laura Holopainen
Alisa Pyrro
Millatuulia Lampinen
Milja Tuomi

Krista Niiranen
Emmi Floor

Janica Niskala
Marika Rontti
Noora Paakkola
Mira Holopainen
Marianne Holopainen
Anna Mild

Noora Haapala
Anna Korpisaari
Tuulianni Jussila
Sara Pauna
Ida-Liisa Salminen
Annamari Parkkila
Henna-Riikka Haikonen
Anna Naatanen
Birgitta Vinkka
Pihla Hokkanen
Jennifer Antell
Emilia Hildén

Nina Viklund

Anna Punkkinen
Milla Tainio

Nina Korpelainen
Minna Rénkko
Assi Alakoski

Teea Mé&kinen
Elina Kangas
Susanna Heikkinen
Ida Pitkanen

Kaisu Uusipaasto

Siilinjarven Hiihtoseura
Kainuun Hiihtoseura
Oulun Hiihtoseura
Kaipolan Vire

IF Femman
Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura
Kaipolan Vire
Ruoveden Pirkat
Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura
Kittilan Kotaveikot
Espoon Hiihtoseura
Oulunsalon Vasama
Viitasaaren Viesti
Nakkilan Vire

Liperin Hiihtoseura
Huhtasuon Hiihto 2000
Toholammin Urheilijat
Kuusamon Eré&-Veikot
Sieppijarven Sisu
Kerim&en Urheilijat
Kerimaen Urheilijat
Gamlakarleby IF
Gamlakarleby IF

IF Femman

Kittilan Kotaveikot
Sievin Sisu

Nastolan Naseva
Oulun Hiihtoseura
Mikkelin Hiiht&jat
Imatran Urheilijat
Metsé-Veikot 85
Savonlinnan Hiihtoseura
IF Femman
Huhtasuon Hiihto 2000
IK Falken

Lappeen Riento
Nakkilan Vire
Kouvolan Hiihtoseura
Vieremén Koitto
Reisjarven Pilke
Hollolan Urheilijat -46
Nakkilan Vire

Joutsan Pommi
Sotkamon Jymy
Jamin Janne
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Maastohiihdon St1-cup 2010-2011 = =
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1 21455359  N20 1991 Maria Grundvall IK Kronan 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 80 580
2 28441625 N20 1992 Anni Kainulainen Kaipolan Vire 80 0 80 80 45 60 60 45 450
3 23124060  N20 1991 lina Réaty llomantsin Urheilijat 29 36 26 36 40 60 100 29 36 32 424
4 26262767 N20 1991 Tanja Kauppinen Leppévirran Viri 60 80 50 50 60 36 60 396
4 23130122 N20 1992 Susanna Saapunki Kuusamon Eréa-Veikot 100 100 40 60 0 22 24 50 396
6 26784999  N20 1991 Emma Sjolund IF Brahe 0 32 60 13 20 100 45 80 11 361
7 27087093  N20 1991  Anni Ruostekoski Vaasan Hiiht&jat 0 0 24 16 50 80 80 20 10 40 320
8 27097711 N20 1992 Tiia Rantala Oulun Hiihtoseura 32 40 0 22 36 80 50 14 274
9 21727812 N20 1992 Linda Harkdnen Kuusamon Eré-Veikot 0 0 20 7 80 45 32 45 29 258
10 27547326 N20 1991 Riikka-Liisa Résénen Joutsan Pommi 0 0 22 8 10 50 50 50 11 18 219
11 26574387 N20 1991 Riikka Makkonen llomantsin Urheilijat 26 18 0 9 32 36 60 13 16 4 214
12 26794471 N20 1991 Riikka Varjus Tammelan Ryske 20 50 36 1 22 15 24 29 16 213
13 27138120 N20 1991 Jonna Vuorinen Pilkkanmaan Pilke 0 0 18 20 26 40 40 16 26 186
14 21968972 N20 1992 Anni Keisanen Lehtimaen Jyske 22 29 45 12 24 3 36 171
15 21778243 N20 1991 Heta Jalonen Karinaisten Kunto 40 0 0 32 0 26 45 26 169
16 26880880 N20 1991 Merja Rissanen Joroisten Urheilijat 0 45 0 0 29 40 32 13 159
17 22803780 N20 1991 Eeva Palosaari Oulun Hiihtoseura 50 60 0 45 0 155
18 27497366 N20 1992 Eevakaisa Loukusa Saloisten Reipas 45 15 32 26 14 14 146
19 27145359 N20 1992 Eeva Nurmi Kymin Koskenpojat 0 0 29 40 18 12 20 24 143
20 27493632 N20 1992 Janita Luttunen Sieppijarven Sisu 0 26 0 0 0 32 36 7 18 7 126
21 26469133 N20 1992 Laura Karkkulainen Kiteen Urheilijat 36 20 15 18 16 10 115
22 24182849 N20 1992 Tiia Uusi-Autti Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura 18 12 8 14 13 13 22 2 6 108
23 22753885  N20 1991 Linn Nyback IF Minken 16 22 0 10 0 29 29 106
24 27590535 N20 1991 Niina Virtanen Lahden Hiihtoseura 0 0 0 24 11 18 40 12 105
25 27530951 N20 1991 Marjaana Pitkénen Viereméan Koitto 0 0 0 0 0 100 100
26 26358558 N20 1991 Laura Juntunen Kankaanpéaén Urheilijat 0 0 13 0 0 20 9 22 20 84
27 23590403 N20 1991 Maria Vartiainen llomantsin Urheilijat 0 0 0 0 7 22 32 22 83
28 24439576 N20 1992 Anni Hakola Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura 24 24 0 6 12 66
29 26284431 N20 1991 Laura Kivela Himangan Urheilijat 0 0 0 5 15 26 12 58
30 22310574 N20 1992 Emilia Lassi Gamlakarleby IF 0 0 0 0 0 24 26 5 55
31 27575136 N20 1992 Ella Tuovinen Siilinjarven Hiihtoseura 0 0 11 3 9 14 15 52
32 24870397 N20 1992 Piritta Maatta Kuusamon Eré&-Veikot 0 0 0 0 6 18 24 3 51
33 27548040 N20 1992 Hennariikka Rahkola Lahden Hiihtoseura 0 0 0 29 3 1 6 8 47
33 22291583 N20 1991 Anna-Kaisa Lall IF Femman 0 11 0 0 5 11 20 47
35 27479258 N20 1992  Tytti Kirvesmies Hollolan Urheilijat -46 0 0 16 15 0 8 39
36 25544826 N20 1991 Jutta Salmela Oulun Hiihtoseura 0 0 0 0 0 14 13 9 36
37 31806150  N20 1992 Emma Hamalainen Kiteen Urheilijat 13 9 0 0 4 5 31
38 26389433 N20 1991 Katja Kainulainen Leppévirran Viri 15 0 0 11 0 3 29
38 27461693 N20 1991 Jasmin Korhonen Leppavirran Viri 12 10 7 0 0 29
40 26501169 N20 1991 Krista Lehtola Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura 0 16 0 0 1 6 5 28
41 27557976  N20 1992 Emma Storvall IK Kronan 0 14 10 0 0 2 26
42 27464713 N20 1992 Petra Katainen Pakilan Veto 0 0 0 0 0 15 7 22
42 26460158 N20 1991 Kati Karkkulainen Kiteen Urheilijat 14 8 0 0 0 22
44 26745572 N20 1992 Mari Laitala Kalajoen Junkkarit 0 0 0 0 0 16 2 18
45 27562288 N20 1992  Siiri Sipinen Kouvolan Hiihtoseura 0 0 0 0 0 8 9 17
46 31301435 N20 1992 Peppi Péntynen Posion Pyrintd 0 0 0 0 0 15 15
46 24403683 N20 1991 Milla Harsia Méntyharjun Virkistys 0 13 0 0 2 15
48 27253500 N20 1992 lida Vieno Harjavallan Jymy 0 0 14 0 0 14
49 27549256 N20 1992 Noora Rajakallio Kankaantaan Kisa 0 0 0 0 0 12 12
49 27499555 N20 1991 Jenna Laukkanen Lahden Hiihtoseura 0 0 12 0 0 12
51 26267306 N20 1992 Pauliina Kietavéinen Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura 0 0 0 0 0 11 11
51 27431063 N20 1991 Laura Holappa Suomussalmen Rasti 11 0 0 0 0 11
53 26322924  N20 1992  Sini Kantele Hollolan Urheilijat -46 0 0 0 0 0 10 10
54 26965239 N20 1992 Belinda Slangar IF Minken 0 0 9 0 0 9
55 27538843 N20 1992 Susanna Parkkinen Pyhé&jarven Pohti 0 0 0 0 8 8
56 25250152 N20 1992 Ida Rintala Kankaantaan Kisa 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 1 6
57 26262770 N20 1992 Salla Koskela Tammelan Ryske 0 0 0 0 0 4 4
57 26382511 N20 1991 Jasmin Koykka Vantaan Hiihtoseura 0 0 0 4 0 4
59 27000643 N20 1992 Marjut Turunen Lieksan Hiihtoseura 0 0 0 2 0 2
663 690 697 718 718 663 564 718 718 718



